
CEMCO SSCJ FLOOR JOISTS

PER PLAN

SIMPSON CLIP OR

EQUIVALENT, EACH

END, (BY DESIGN)

ATTACH CLIP  TO JOIST &

BLOCKING AS REQUIRED BY

BUILDING CODE OR E.O.R.

PIECE OF CEMCO STUD OR

TRACK BLOCKING TO MATCH

DEPTH OF FLOOR JOIST,

@ MAX 8'-0" O.C., BLOCKING

THICKNESS BY DESIGN

(SEE TABLE 1)

TABLE 1

FLOOR JOIST

DEPTH

MINIMUM BLOCKING

THICKNESS

BLOCKING LENGTH

FLOOR JOIST SPACING

8''

9.25''

10.00''

11.25''

12.00''

14.00''

18GA. (43 MIL)

18GA. (43 MIL)

18GA. (43 MIL)

18GA. (43 MIL)

16GA. (54 MIL)

16GA. (54 MIL)

12''O.C. 16''O.C. 24''O.C.

10'' 14'' 22''

9-3/4'' 21-3/4''

14'' 22''

10'

9-3/4''

10'' 14'' 22''

13-3/4''

9-3/4''

13-3/4''

13-3/4''

21-3/4''

21-3/4''
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