

TABLE 1

FLOOR JOIST DEPTH	MINIMUM BLOCKING THICKNESS	BLOCKING LENGTH		
		12"O.C.	16"O.C.	24"O.C.
8"	18GA. (43 MIL)	10"	14"	22"
9.25"	18GA. (43 MIL)	10"	14"	22"
10.00"	18GA. (43 MIL)	9-3/4"	13-3/4"	21-3/4"
11.25"	18GA. (43 MIL)	10'	14"	22"
12.00"	16GA. (54 MIL)	9-3/4"	13-3/4"	21-3/4"
14.00"	16GA. (54 MIL)	9-3/4"	13-3/4"	21-3/4"

